Number of GPs by GP Catchment

Services provided in Calendar Year 2021, based on service location

Filter by GP Catchment

GP Catchment

ACT South West - Namadiji
Adelaide City
Adelaide Hills

Agnes Water - Miriam Vale

Airlie Beach
Albany

Albury
Alexandra
Alice Springs
Allora
Alstonville
Ampilatwatja
Angaston
Anindilyakwa
Apatula (Finke)
Apollo Bay
APY Lands
Ararat
Ardrossan
Armadale
Armidale
Ashford
Atherton
Auburn
Augusta
Aurukun

Ayr

Babinda
Bacchus Marsh - Melton
Bairnsdale
Balaklava

Bald Hills - Everton Park
Ballan

Ballarat

Ballina
Balranald
Bankstown
Bannockburn
Banyule
Baradine
Barcaldine
Barham
Barmera
Barraba
Batchelor
Bateau Bay - The Entrance
Batemans Bay
Bathurst
Baulkham Hills
Bayside
Bayswater - Bassendean
Beaconsfield
Beaudesert
Beaufort
Beechworth
Beenleigh
Beerwah - Landsborough
Bega
Belconnen

State/Territory

Australian Capital Territory

South Australia
South Australia
Queensland
Queensland
Western Australia
New South Wales
Victoria

Northern Territory
Queensland

New South Wales
Northern Territory
South Australia
Northern Territory
Northern Territory
Victoria

South Australia
Victoria

South Australia
Western Australia
New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
Western Australia
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Victoria

Victoria

South Australia
Queensland
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
South Australia
New South Wales
Northern Territory
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
Victoria

Western Australia
Tasmania
Queensland
Victoria

Victoria
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales

Australian Capital Territory

Number of GPs

260
20
14
47
98

109

109
11
28
18
27
11

9
30
7
28
8

156

59
SA4TF, s38
52

167
16
15
46
27

156
70

7
92
16

233
88

s47F, s38

318
19

270

s47F, s38
23
8
11
S47F, s38
14
76
42
89

355

280

115

55

14
99
56
36
184
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MM1
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MM2,MM5
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MM5,MM6
MM1
MM2,MM4
MM1
MM6
MM7
MM4,MM5
MMS5
MMS5
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MM1
MM4,MM5
MM3,MMS5
MM1
MM1
MM1
MM5
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Bellarine

Bellingen

Belmont - Victoria Park
Benalla

Bendigo

Berri

Berry - Gerringong
Beverley

Bicheno - Coles Bay
Biloela

Bilpin - Colo - St Albans
Bingara

Birregurra

Blackheath - Blue Mountains North

Blacktown

Blacktown - North
Blayney

Blue Mountains - South
Boddington
Boggabilla

Bombala

Bonalbo

Booleroo Centre
Boonah

Boorowa

Boort

Bordertown
Boroondara
Borroloola

Botany

Bothwell

Boulia

Bourke

Bowen

Bowral - Mittagong
Bowraville

Boyup Brook
Braidwood
Brewarrina

Bribie - Beachmere
Bridgetown

Bright

Brighton

Brimbank

Bringelly - Green Valley
Brisbane Inner
Brisbane Inner - East
Brisbane Inner - North
Brisbane Inner - West
Broadbeach - Burleigh
Broken Hill - Tibooburra
Brookton

Broome

Browns Plains

Bruce Rock
Brunswick - Coburg
Bruny Island

Buderim

Bullsbrook

Bunbury

Bundaberg
Bungendore

Bunyip - Garfield
Burnie - Somerset
Burnside (SA)
Burnside (Vic.)

Burra

Busselton

Byford

Byron Bay

Victoria

New South Wales
Western Australia
Victoria

Victoria

South Australia
New South Wales
Western Australia
Tasmania
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
South Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria

South Australia
Victoria

Northern Territory
New South Wales
Tasmania
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland
Western Australia
Victoria

Tasmania

Victoria

New South Wales
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
Western Australia
Western Australia
Queensland
Western Australia
Victoria

Tasmania
Queensland
Western Australia
Western Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria

Tasmania

South Australia
Victoria

South Australia
Western Australia
Western Australia
New South Wales

105
37
186
42
205
20

51
s47TF, s38

22

18
s47F, s38

327
206
17

SATF, s38

12
S47F, s38

15

16

S47F, s38

20
482
11
72

S4TF, s38

23
29

121
s47F, s38

10
23
70
12
25
39
332
199
558
95
292
237
226
125
s47F, s38
96
135
s47F, 838
222
10
149
18
169
156
10
11

191
127
17
92
35
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MM1,MM2,MM3,MM4
MM3,MM5

MM1

MM4,MM5
MM2,MM5

MM5
MM2,MM3,MM5
MM5

MM6

MM4,MM5

MM5

MM5

MM5

MM3,MM5

MM1

MM1

MM5

MM5

MM5

MM4,MM5

MM5

MM5

MM5

MM2,MM5

MM5

MM5

MM5,MM6

MM1

MM7

MM1

MM5

MM7

MM6,MM7
MM4,MM5
MM3,MM5

MM5

MM5

MM5

MM7

MM1,MM2

MM5

MM5

MM2

MM1

MM1,MM2

MM1

MM1

MM1

MM1

MM1
MM3,MM6,MM7
MM5

MM6,MM7
MM1,MM2

MM6

MM1

MM6

MM1
MM1,MM2,MM5
MM2,MM5
MM2,MM5
MM1,MM2,MM5
MM2,MM4,MM5
MM3,MM5

MM1

MM1

MM5
MM2,MM3,MM5
MM1,MM2,MM5
MM4,MM5
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Caboolture

Cairns

Calga - Kulnura
Calliope - Mount Larcom
Caloundra

Camden

Camden Haven
Campbell Town
Campbelltown (NSW)
Campbelltown (SA)
Camperdown
Canada Bay
Canberra East
Canning

Canowindra
Canterbury

Capalaba

Cape Barren Island
Cardwell

Carindale

Carlingford
Carnarvon

Casey - North

Casey - South

Casino

Casterton - Dartmoor
Castlemaine

Ceduna

Centenary

Cessnock Region
Charles Sturt
Charleville

Charlton - Wycheproof
Charters Towers
Chatswood - Lane Cove
Chermside

Chidlow

Childers - Biggenden
Chiltern - Indigo Valley
Chinchilla

Chittering - Muchea
Christmas Island
Churchill

Clare

Clarendon

Cleve

Cleveland - Stradbroke
Clifton - Greenmount
Cloncurry

Cobar

Cobram

Cockburn

Cocos (Keeling) Islands
Coen

Coffs Harbour
Cohuna

Colac

Coleambally
Coleraine
Collarenebri

Collie

Collinsville
Condobolin

Coober Pedy
Cooktown
Coolangatta

Cooma
Coonabarabran
Coonamble
Cootamundra

Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
Tasmania

New South Wales
South Australia
Victoria

New South Wales
Australian Capital Territory
Western Australia
New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland
Tasmania
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
Western Australia
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria

South Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
South Australia
Queensland
Victoria
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland
Western Australia
Queensland
Victoria
Queensland
Western Australia
Other Territories
Victoria

South Australia
South Australia
South Australia
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria

Western Australia
Other Territories
Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
Victoria

New South Wales
Western Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
South Australia
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales

155

322
s47F, s38

251
118
49

313
103

16
199

269
S4T7F, s38

254

144
S4TF, s38

16

135

130

302

332

35

19

51

35

57
s47F, s38

229

57
s47F, s38

28

413

193
s47F, 38

41
s47F, 38

23

31

26
196

13
18
282

14
176

S47F, 538

11
26
16
10
27
27
50
155
27
11
23
20
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MM1

MM2
MM1,MM2,MM5
MM3,MM5

MM1

MM1
MM3,MM4,MM5
MM5

MM1

MM1

MM5

MM1

MM1

MM1

MM5

MM1

MM1

MM7

MM5,MM6

MM1

MM1

MM7

MM1

MM1,MM2
MM4,MM5

MM5
MM2,MM4,MM5
MM7

MM1
MM2,MM3,MM5
MM1

MM7

MM5
MM4,MM5,MM6,MM7
MM1

MM1
MM1,MM2,MM5
MM5

MM2,MM5
MM4,MM5
MM2,MM5

MM7
MM3,MM4,MM5
MM5

MM1,MM2

MM6
MM1,MM2,MM5,MM6
MM2,MM5
MM6,MM7
MM6,MM7
MM4,MM5

MM1

MM7

MM7
MM3,MM4,MM5
MM5

MM4,MM5

MM5

MM5

MM6

MM4,MM5

MM6

MM5,MM6

MM7

MM6,MM7

MM1

MM4,MM5

MM5

MM6

MM4,MM5
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Corowa

Corrigin

Corryong

Cottesloe - Claremont
Cowell

Cowes

Cowra

Creswick

Cronulla - Miranda - Caringbah
Crookwell

Crows Nest - Goombungee
Crystal Brook

Cummins

Cunderdin

Cunnamulla - Thargomindah
Cygnet

Daguragu

Dalby

Dalesford - Hepburn Springs
Dalwallinu

Dandenong

Darebin - North
Darebin - South

Darwin City

Darwin Suburbs
Deloraine

Denham

Deniliquin

Denmark

Derby

Derwent Valley
Devonport

Dimboola - Rainbow
Dimbulah - Chillagoe
Dodges Ferry - Lewisham
Donald - Birchip
Dongara

Donnybrook
Doomadgee

Dorrigo

Douglas Park - Appin
Dover

Drouin

Dubbo

Dunedoo - Coolah
Dungog

Dunsborough

Dural - Wisemans Ferry
Dwellingup

Dysart - Middlemount
East Arnhem

East Pilbara

Eastern Suburbs - North
Eastern Suburbs - South
Echuca

Eden

Edenhope

Elizabeth

Elliott

Elliston

Eltham

Emerald

Engadine - Heathcote
Erina - Green Point

Esk

Esperance

Essendon

Eudunda

Euroa

Evandale - Perth

New South Wales
Western Australia
Victoria

Western Australia
South Australia
Victoria

New South Wales
Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
South Australia
Western Australia
Queensland
Tasmania
Northern Territory
Queensland
Victoria

Western Australia
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

Northern Territory
Northern Territory
Tasmania
Western Australia
New South Wales
Western Australia
Western Australia
Tasmania
Tasmania

Victoria
Queensland
Tasmania

Victoria

Western Australia
Western Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
Tasmania

Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
Western Australia
Queensland
Northern Territory
Western Australia
New South Wales
New South Wales
Victoria

New South Wales
Victoria

South Australia
Northern Territory
South Australia
Victoria
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland
Western Australia
Victoria

South Australia
Victoria

Tasmania

27
s47F, s38

24

234

11

22

28

19

211

11
SATF, 538

15

10
sS47F, s38

20

20

11

72

28
s47F, s38

343

148

114

101

151

15

18

13

17

54

54
s47F, s38

26
s47F, s38

12
23
SATF, s38
24
11
53
122
12
11
16
69

86
SATF. 538
348
236

49

SATF, 38

180
15
11
120
62
217
134
SATF. 538
37
164

15
16
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MM4,MM5
MM6

MM5

MM1

MM6
MM4,MM5
MM4,MM5
MM2,MM5
MM1,MM5
MM5

MM5

MM5

MM6

MM5

MM7

MM5

MM7
MM4,MM5
MM5

MM6

MM1

MM1

MM1

MM2

MM2

MM5

MM7
MM4,MM5
MM5

MM7
MM2,MM4,MM5
MM3
MM5,MM6
MM5,MM6,MM7
MM2,MM5
MM5

MM5

MM5

MM7

MM5
MM1,MM2,MM5
MM5
MM4,MM5
MM3,MM5
MM5

MM5
MM3,MM4,MM5
MM1,MM2,MM5
MM5
MM5,MM6
MM7

MM7

MM1

MM1
MM3,MM5
MM5

MM5
MM1,MM2
MM7
MM6,MM7
MM1

MM4,MM5,MM6,MM7

MM1,MM2
MM1
MM5
MM6,MM7
MM1
MM5
MM5
MM2



Evans Head

Exeter

Exmouth

Fairfield

Finley

Fitzroy Crossing
Flinders Island

Forbes

Forest Lake - Oxley
Forster - Tuncurry
Foster

Frankston

Fremantle

Gatton - Withcott
Gawler

Geelong

|Geeveston

George Town
Georgetown
Geraldton

Gilgandra

Gin Gin

Gin Gin - Lancelin
Gisborne

Gladstone - Tannum Sands
Glen Eira

Glen Innes

Glenden - Nebo
Glenorchy - Claremont
Gloucester
Gnowangerup

Gold Coast - North
Goolwa

Goomalling
Goondiwindi
Gordonvale

Gosford

Gosnells

Goulburn

Gracemere - Mount Morgan
Grafton

Grafton Region
Grenfell

Griffith

Guanaba - Springbrook
Gundagai

Gungahlin

Gunnedah

Gununa

Guyra

Gympie

Halls Creek

Hamilton

Hamley Bridge

Harden - Murrumburrah
Harrington

Harvey

Hay

Healesville - Yarra Glen
Heathcote

Henty

Hermannsburg - Kintore
Hervey Bay

Heyfield

Hillston

Hobart - North East
Hobart Inner

Hobsons Bay
Holbrook

Holdfast Bay

New South Wales
Tasmania
Western Australia
New South Wales
New South Wales
Western Australia
Tasmania

New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia
Queensland
South Australia
Victoria

Tasmania
Tasmania
Queensland
Western Australia
New South Wales
Queensland
Western Australia
Victoria
Queensland
Victoria

New South Wales
Queensland
Tasmania

New South Wales
Western Australia
Queensland
South Australia
Western Australia
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
Australian Capital Territory
New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland
Western Australia
Victoria

South Australia
New South Wales
New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
Northern Territory
Queensland
Victoria

New South Wales
Tasmania
Tasmania

Victoria

New South Wales
South Australia

13
s47F, s38

19
290
14
36
7
21
177
72
23
273
174

107
380
15
14
10

23
13

~N

342
19

102

13
S4TF, s38

111

18
s47F, s38

17

12

70

241

&8N

s47F, s38

SATF, s38

13
126
29
11
S4TF. 538
103
49
28

SATF, s38

10
16
11

10

37
143
10
S4TF, 538
140
305
143
s4TF, s38

126
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MM5

MM2,MM5

MM7

MM1

MM4,MM5

MM7

MM7

MM4,MM5

MM1

MM3,MM5

MM5

MM1

MM1,MM7
MM2,MM4,MM5
MM1,MM2
MM1,MM2

MM5

MM2,MM5

MM7

MM3,MM5
MM5,MM6

MM5

MM5
MM2,MM3,MM4,MM5
MM3,MM4,MM6
MM1

MM4,MM5
MM5,MM6

MM2

MM5

MM6

MM1

MM3,MM4

MM5
MM4,MM5,MM6
MM2,MM4,MM5
MM1

MM1

MM3,MM5
MM2,MM5

MM3

MM3,MM5

MM5
MM3,MM5,MM6
MM1,MM2,MM5
MM5

MM1

MM4,MM5

MM7

MM5

MM3,MM5

MM7

MM4,MM5

MM5

MM5

MM3,MM5
MM2,MM5
MM5,MM6
MM2,MM4

MM5

MM5

MM7
MM2,MM3,MM5,MM6
MM5

MM6

MM2,MM5

MM2

MM1

MM5

MM1
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Holland Park - Yeronga
Holsworthy Military Area
Hopetoun (Vic.)
Hopetoun (WA)
Hornsby

Horsham

Hughenden

Humpty Doo
Huonville

Hurstville

Ingham

Inglewood

Inglewood - Texas
Injune

Innisfail

Inverell

Ipswich

Jabiru

Jamestown
Jerramungup

Jilliby - Yarramalong
Jimboomba

Jindera - Howlong
Joondalup

Julia Creek

Junee

Kalamunda

Kalbarri

Kalgoorlie - Boulder
Kandos

Kangaroo Island
Kaniva

Kapunda

Kariong - Point Clare
Karoonda

Karratha

Katanning

Katherine

Katoomba - Springwood
Keilor

Keith

Kellerberrin

Kempsey

Kempton

Kenmore - Brookfield - Moggill
Kerang

Kettering

Khancoban

Kiama - Shellharbour
Kilcoy - Woodford
Kilmore - Broadford
Kimba

Kincumber - Box Head
King Island

Kingaroy

Kingston - Huntingfield
Kingston (SA)

Kingston (Vic.)

Knox

Kogarah - Rockdale
Kojonup

Kondinin

Koo Wee Rup
Koolpinyah
Korumburra
Kowanyama - Pormpuraaw
Kununurra

Kuranda

Ku-ring-gai

Kurrajong Heights - Ebenezer

Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria

Western Australia
New South Wales
Victoria
Queensland
Northern Territory
Tasmania

New South Wales
Queensland
Victoria
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland
Northern Territory
South Australia
Western Australia
New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
Western Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
Western Australia
Western Australia
Western Australia
New South Wales
South Australia
Victoria

South Australia
New South Wales
South Australia
Western Australia
Western Australia
Northern Territory
New South Wales
Victoria

South Australia
Western Australia
New South Wales
Tasmania
Queensland
Victoria

Tasmania

New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland
Victoria

South Australia
New South Wales
Tasmania
Queensland
Tasmania

South Australia
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
Western Australia
Western Australia
Victoria

Northern Territory
Victoria
Queensland
Western Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales

229

s47F, s38

196
35
13
15
28

231
39

20
17
55
36
205
161
20

s47F, s38
87

s47F, s38

S47F, 538

23
51
154
129

SATF, 538
61

77
28

145
24

29
37
14

12
301

352
222

SATF, s38

17
S47F. 538
18
23
216

14
13
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MM5

MM7
MM1,MM2,MM6
MM3,MM5
MM7
MM2,MM5
MM2,MM5
MM1
MM5,MM6
MM5

MM5
MM6,MM7
MM4,MM5
MM4,MM5
MM1,MM2
MM6

MM5

MM6
MM1,MM2,MM5
MM1,MM2,MM5
MM2,MM5
MM1

MM7

MM5
MM1,MM2
MM6
MM3,MM5,MM7
MM5

MM7
MM5,MM6
MM3,MM5
MM1

MM5
MM6,MM7
MM5,MM6
MM6
MM1,MM3
MM1

MM5

MM5
MM4,MM5
MM2,MM5
MM1,MM2
MM5
MM2,MM5
MM5
MM1,MM2
MM2,MM5
MM4,MM5
MM6

MM1

MM7
MM4,MM5
MM2
MM5,MM6
MM1

MM1

MM1

MM5
MM6,MM7
MM2,MM5
MM5

MM5

MM7

MM7
MM2,MM5
MM1
MM1,MM2,MM5
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Kurri Kurri - Cessnock
Kwinana

Kyabram

Kyogle

Lake Cargelligo

Lake Grace

Lake Macquarie
Lakes Entrance
Lameroo

Lara

Latrobe

Launceston

Leeton

Leichhardt

Leigh Creek
Leinster - Leonora
Leongatha

Lightning Ridge
Lilydale

Lilydale - Yarra Valley
Lismore

Lithgow

Liverpool

Lockhart

Lockhart River
Lockyer Valley - East
Loganlea - Carbrook
Longford

Longreach

Lord Howe Island
Lorne - Anglesea
Lowood

Loxton

Mackay

Maclean

Maffra

Magnetic Island
Maitland (NSW)
Maitland (SA)
Majura

Malanda

Maleny - Mapleton
Mallacoota

Mallala

Mandurah

Manilla

Manjimup

Manly

Manningham - East
Manningham - West
Mannum

Mansfield

Mareeba

Margaret River
Maribyrnong
Marion

Maroochy
Maroondah
Marrickville - Sydenham - Petersham
Maryborough (Qld.)
Maryborough (Vic.)
Marysville
Mataranka
Medowie
Meekatharra
Melbourne City
Melville

Menindee - Wilcannia
Meningie
Merimbula - Pambula

New South Wales
Western Australia
Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
Victoria

South Australia
Victoria
Tasmania
Tasmania

New South Wales
New South Wales
South Australia
Western Australia
Victoria

New South Wales
Tasmania
Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Tasmania
Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria
Queensland
South Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria
Queensland

New South Wales
South Australia

Australian Capital Territory

Queensland
Queensland
Victoria

South Australia
Western Australia
New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria

South Australia
Victoria
Queensland
Western Australia
Victoria

South Australia
Queensland
Victoria

New South Wales
Queensland
Victoria

Victoria

Northern Territory
New South Wales
Western Australia
Victoria

Western Australia
New South Wales
South Australia
New South Wales

76
55
20
14

sATF, 538

360
27
13

15

199

20

178
SATF, $38

11

41

SATF, s38

240
93

224

S47F, s38

135
15
31

S4TF. 538
30
36
12

182
30
21
19

178
10
16
16

42
S47F, s38

189
11
23
82
89

211
16
24
53
41

192

142

160

231
77
71
25

s47F, s38

32
505
263

161

35
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MM6
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MM2

MM4,MM5

MM1

MM7

MM7

MM4,MM5
MM6,MM7
MM2,MM5
MM1,MM2,MM5
MM3,MM5
MM4,MM5

MM1

MM5

MM7
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